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Cenemxyk Anduca
®DpoJioBa IMUIUSA
Hlepoun-UYnukuna Anuca
JIskuna Kapoauna
XoxyJst ATHUS
PomanoBa Aamca
Ipomckas Copusn
Mypamenkosa Jlnkepus
AdanacseBa Ennzasera
PaeBaAnbOuna

I'pynnna Mapuna
HenameBa Muiana
I'ermanoBa JInius
IIpoxodneBa AHacTacus
X3apaxsan Copus
MaJo3zemoBa AslekcaHapa
KoobLienkas Copus
lalinapxanoBa Ajan0una
KoBajibuyxk AHHa
Huxosaenko Kupa
MuponoBa OuJiecst
Mumenuna Bapsapa
lesomeHueBa Anena
Kpus3syH JI1060Bb

baesa EBa

Kypuikuna EBrenust
IleryxoBa Mapus
ComnukoBa Maprapura
Kaiia Ceaun

Kumaepa Bacunuca
BbapannuxoBa Kcenust
Kpyriukosa Kcenus
[Manb4yeBckass AHacTacust
CoutneBa Kupa
CoxoJioBa JJ1iIMHA
MaromenoBa Anb0uHa
I'aza3sin AHresnuna
Aposin Besa
I'appimena Exanna
PynneBa Kcenust
Jlememko Biana
IMorocsain AHrejqmnHa
CrpenkoBa Aanca
S13eBa BepoHuka

Epemenko ExaTepuna

KOHTPOJBHBINA CPE3 2013 r.p.

Jucranuus 50 M BOJIbHBII CTHIb

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

00:52,54
00:53,16
00:54,36
01:01,00
01:02,02
01:02,12
01:05,12
01:05,84
01:10,89
01:11,00
01:11,13
01:13,00
01:14,44
01:15,17
01:20,08
01:20,36
01:20,45
01:21,10
01:22,15
01:24,15
01:24,63
01:25,23
01:26,18
01:26,24
01:29,33
01:30,18
01:32,59
01:32,59
01:33,10
01:33,64
01:35,76
01:41,18
01:41,50
01:44,67
01:48,56
01:57,10
02:30,10

HesiBKa

HesIBKa

HesiBKa

HesIBKa

HesiBKa

HesIBKa

HesABKa

HesIBKa

83
80
75
53
51
50
44
42
34
34
34
31
29
28
23
23
23
23
22
20
20
19
19
19
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
12
12
11
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22.04.2021

EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA
HIAYPA

JIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA

HIAYPA
3JIOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA

JIOBA

HIAYPA

JIOBA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
3J1IO0BUH
HIAYPA
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Xapuna EnuzaBera
Maiioposa Codust
InmxoBa Anuca
EBnakumoBa Mupociasa
KossnoBa TBThsIHA
®poJioBa Muiiana
Maanpuna ExaTtepuna
Bynaesa Codus
AranakoBa 3;1ara

JAypcyH OMuH?

Baes Makcum

TI'op0 Kupnaa
Mycaes Parmup
MsicauxkoB MatBeii
Bouaros Maxap
Pycraes [lemun
TuxomupoB Muxau
T'op6aTiok BanenTun
Konubada Aprem
Kynpsmos Makcum
SIpmosiny KoHcranTun
Kopnakxos ®uiaunn
AbakymoB I'11e0
leBuoB Tuxon
I[yraues CBsaToOC]IaB
Yepubix Huxouai
Boaxos Esrennii
IlerpoBu4 Biagucias
300nun Kupniu
Bepauk Jlembsin
CrenoBuk Hukonaii
JleGenen IaBen
Xavemusos Poman
Kynukos Hukura
MesmnkcerssH Turpan
ITacxauos I'eopruii
HacauyeB Makap
IMuckapes Imurpuii
SIpomenko UBan
IManTeseiimonoB EBrennii
boinanoB Poman
Coapnaros Uropnb
CemaxkoBs I'1ed
Kecusn barpar
KanénoB Anexcanap
Aopamsin Poman

Apaxamus Jleo

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

HesiBKa
HesIBKa
HesiBKa
HeAABKa
HesiBKa
HeAABKa
HesiBKa
comres
colresx

comres

00:56,49
00:57,86
01:00,11
01:01,35
01:01,71
01:02,94
01:03,40
01:05,12
01:05,89
01:06,16
01:06,38
01:06,58
01:07,10
01:08,42
01:09,10
01:09,10
01:09,15
01:10,03
01:10,27
01:10,99
01:11,12
01:11,15
01:12,15
01:12,26
01:12,89
01:14,68
01:15,16
01:15,20
01:16,64
01:16,64
01:17,25
01:17,60
01:17,92
01:18,36
01:18,83
01:21,02
01:21,81

46
43
38
36
35
33
33
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
15

HIAYPA

JIOBA

JIIOBA

JIOBA

JIIOBA

JIOBA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
3J1JOBUH
3JIOBUH

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA
3JIOBUH
JIOBA

JIOBA

HIAYPA

JIOBA
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA

JIOBA

HIAYPA

JIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
JIOBA

HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA
3JIOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA
3J1IO0BUH
JIOBA



38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

CemeHoB Makcum
IIpecusikoB Muxauua
Copoxun Tumodeii
Coko0,10B AJleKcaH/Ip
3akues Poanon
CmupHos Hukura
SIBopckuii Baragumup
HleByenko Makcum
Kianmenuyk JAmurtpuii
Yespusos Hukura
Poraues Ilnaron
I'nagxos Poanon
Jlackun Jles
MenbmnkoB I'1ed
TpeTbsikoB AjleKCAHAP
®unnnkop CBATOCIAB
I'ansmor Unbnap
Tapanb IlnaTon
Enuxee Mapk
Xaaun Pagmup
HsaTuropckuii EBrenmii
IIpunyrHes HuxoJiai
Ankocu Jlyka
I'opopusinckuii Poman
CBupunos I'eopruii
Bynosckuii Anekceii
lanaiimxan Baagumup
JlanroBoii Muxauia
Manbko MaTBeit
CarrapoB Damup
Boponun Jlenuc
Mapoukun Poman
Tpusaiiios fpocaas
Yepuoix UBan
Hupymsin Cypen
Kypasues SIpocias
Kyxkosckuii Kupunn
Mpuiima Ctenan
Munosanos Makcum
unynun Erop
Hdynaes fn

X3apaxsan Tumyp
AreeB Maxkap
Maromenos TamepJian
HNBanoB Uabs

Mauinu Aprem
JlapuoHoB AHapeii
I'ycapos Baaguciaas

Paguenxo JleB

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

01:22,24
01:22,50
01:22,88
01:23,15
01:24,28
01:24,32
01:24,86
01:25,10
01:25,84
01:26,10
01:26,20
01:26,28
01:27,00
01:27,10
01:27,54
01:28,54
01:29,00
01:29,96
01:30,07
01:30,15
01:30,26
01:30,86
01:31,00
01:31,39
01:33,77
01:34,08
01:35,12
01:35,12
01:36,85
01:38,16
01:39,26
01:40,02
01:40,29
01:41,94
01:42,16
01:42,64
01:44,12
01:45,15
01:46,00
01:47,85
01:51,00
01:54,98
01:56,50
01:59,26
02:01,34
02:07,00
02:10,15
HesIBKA

HesIBKa
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3J1IO0BUH
JIOBA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA
3JIOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA
3J1JOBUH
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA

JIOBA

HIAYPA

JIOBA
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
JIOBA

HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA

JIOBA

JIIOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIOBA

HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO



I'apannn Aprem
T'opoxoB Janunn
Kopcyn bornan
Mypansin Makap
Huxunrckuii Anexcei
Pomanenko bopuc
Caaxsau [aTpuk
®Daiizyaun Jdemun
p1oun IaBen
SI30BckuX Anekceid
I'onyapos Poman
Eabkun MatBeii
3aBropoauiok I';1ed
Koxopun Jleonna
Ypuausa Im3zap
Mancypos laBuj
Munacsn I'puropuii
Hecmesinos I'eopruii
CyxuHoB CBsiTOC/1aB
Jsxangxapus AH30p
YBapoB Anexkcanap
AiinnnoB Kupuak
BroicrpeBckuii I'opaeit
Banun UBan
JlarpimoB Mupon
Hyiisa Jyka
Hanemyxk Hukura
Tep3usn JaBun
Yepenanos Makcum
AHaponoB JImutpuii
Muxaiines I'eopruii
SAxymes Anapei
Keresin CosiomoH
Kancy3san JaBua
Cexpuii Mapk
HsimM0an Aprem
Jlanun CaBesmnii
Cypogues ITaBen
Tapacenko Capennii

Tapacos Tumyp

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

HesiBKa

HesIBKa

HesiBKa

HeAABKa

HesiBKa

HeAABKa

HesiBKa

HesABKa

HesiBKa

HeAABKa

HesiBKa

HeAABKa

HesiBKa

HeAABKa

HesiIBKa

HesABKa

HesiIBKa

HesABKa

HesiIBKa

HesABKa

HesiBKa

HesABKa

HesiIBKa

HeAABKa

HesIBKa

HesABKa

HesIBKa

HesABKa

HesIBKa

HesABKa

comresx

comres

comresx

comres

comres

colresx

comres

colresx

comres

comresa

3J1IO0BUH
3JIOBUH
3J1IO0BUH
3JIOBUH
3J1JOBUH
3JIOBUH
3J1JOBUH
3JIOBUH
3J1JOBUH
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
HIAYPA
JIOBA
JIOBA
JIOBA
JIIOBA
JIOBA
JIIOBA
JIOBA
JIIOBA
HIAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
3JIOBUH
HIAYPA
JIOBA
JIIOBA
JIOBA



